TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM398895

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
JM Illinois Acquisition, LLC		11/17/2009	Limited Liability Company: ILLINOIS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	JM Products-Isoplus, LLC	
Street Address:	21841 Wyoming	
City:	Oak Park	
State/Country:	MICHIGAN	
Postal Code:	48237	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: ILLINOIS	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1912926	HEALTHY SOLUTIONS PLUS+
Registration Number:	1923216	SPARKLING LADY
Registration Number:	2292783	UPTURN
Registration Number:	3338391	WIGS-N-WEAVES
Registration Number:	3171409	ADDITIONS!

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 2484407300

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 2484305770

Email: tmdocketing@bluefilamentlaw.com

Correspondent Name: Mary Margaret L. O'Donnell Address Line 1: 450 N. Old Woodward

Address Line 2: First Floor

Address Line 4: Birmingham, MICHIGAN 48009

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Mary Margaret L. O'Donnell	
SIGNATURE:	/MMLO/
DATE SIGNED:	09/19/2016

Total Attachments: 1

TRADEMARK REEL: 005878 FRAME: 0460 source=No Separate Document to Record Name Change TMEP 503#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005878 FRAME: 0461 Pursuant to TMEP §503.03(b), no separate document is required to record a name change.

RECORDED: 09/19/2016

TRADEMARK REEL: 005878 FRAME: 0462